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HERZ JIL—T4
10:00 - 10:15 /XY EAKET
10:15 - 10:20 fAEICEHIE
10:20 - 10:25 14B§D/XL—F
10:25 - 10:35 midnight room
10:35 - 10:40 Wonderland
10:40 - 10:50 Alstromaria
10:50 - 10:55 % D#H,
10:55 - 11:00 CRAVE
11:00 - 11:10 SARWVES
11:10 - 11:15 Now on SALE
11:15 - 1120 9BhOFFET
11:20 - 11:25 S &4 5DOHZEAR
11:25 - 11:30 ST—FWS z WLV !
11:30 - 11:35 L»tRE
11:35 - 11:45 47
11:45 - 11:50 iS5 R E<H
11:50 - 12:00 S SIICATTHT
12:00 - 12:10 3=l
12:10 - 12:20 Honeytrot
12:20 - 12:30 S&EE
12:30 - 12:40 miRage
12:40 - 12:50 Youtopia
12:50 - 13:00 Wits

by
13:10 - 13:20 B®MT

13:20 - 13:25 ¥ =—7!
13:25 - 13:35 33BAL

13:35 - 13:45 Epic Epoch
13:45 - 13:50 3L D/NEAS
13:50 - 13:55 RU—=X

13:55 - 14:00 Outlaw

14:00 - 14:05 cooling-offic¥z4F
14:05 - 14:15 Minty

14:15 - 1420 EEF VT
14:20 - 14:30

14:30 - 14:35 JAZY

14:35 - 14:40 sol'it

&

14:55 - 15:00 Trapeze

15:05 - 15:15 Verluti
15:15 - 15:25 BEATS!!
15:25 - 15:35 The Four Ringers
15:35 - 15:40 BARNEYS
15:40 - 15:50 Flawless
15:50 - 16:00 Acaholix
16:00 - 16:10 abysm
16:10 - 16:20 231

16:20 - 16:25 I mine.
16:25 - 16:35 Ladrillo
16:35 - 16:40 Pandem!c
16:40 - 16:55 Yona

17:05 - 17:10 papillon
17:10 - 17:20 Zenith
17:20 - 17:35 C.C.Cats
17:35 - 17:45 ZILFL T
17:45 - 17:55 {ER

17:55 - 18:05 Nova Stella

5A31H(t)

15:00 - 15:05 RikF v v MRTEDLSEELLS

16:55 - 17:05 ¥xi

Y= %

HE2AF U

S HBEAS Street Corner Symphony
FEBAF Twinkle

BEAFBRAF Musik Spiel

RRFEAFInfini
RE#IIAF das Lied
1%
REMFAFtictac )

BR’AAF Sound Arts
RRERFEAFInfini

EZAFIRERID
FEKAFT.o.N.E.

—H&KF The First Cry

RFERAF chum OB
RRERFEAFInfini
HiLFE A FMusic Box Society
FEARFhum

BB/ A% Sound Arts

5| |RZFIACK
BEREEAZInfini
BH¥AFhum

BHLLFBEAF Music Box Society

E)IIKZFEMosaic

BRRIEERIAFVOICE TRAININGER
BR’AAF Sound Arts

FERFEmMoHiIll

3R IRZFIACK
EBERETAFWALKMEN(OBOGIRIZES)
BHfEEAZFChoco Crunch

BR7AAF Sound Arts
RRERFEAFInfini

B KZ’arbre de harmonie
FitAFdel mundo
BESRBAFWALKMEN OB,JR1GRS
BfEEAFChoco Crunch
RRAFLaVoce

HEAF EF
BEFEREBAFWALKMEN
RRERIAFVOICE TRAININGER
BEFERBAFWALKMEN
FREEAZChoco Crunch

#3R) [IKFIACK

SFHEEAZSStreet Corner Symphony

RREEAFInfini

RmA¥LaVoce

BHfEEAZFChoco Crunch
RRERFEAZFInfini

HIRRFZ)
10:00 - 10:10

10:10
10:15

10:25 -

10:30

10:40 -

10:45

10:50 -

11:00

11:05 -

11:15

11:20 -

11:30

11:40 -

11:45

11:50 -

12:00

12:05 -

12:10

12:15 -

12:25

12:30 -

12:35

12:40 -

12:45

12:50 -

13:00

13:05 -

13:15

13:25 -

13:35

13:45 -

13:55

14:00 -

14:05

14:15 -

14:25

14:35 -

14:45

14:55 -

15:00

15:10 -
NSRS =
15:25 -

15:35

15:45 -

j1I5:55

16:05 -

16:10

16:25 -

16:40

16:55 -

17:05

17:15 -

17:25

17:40 -

17:50

18:00 -

18:10

10:15
10:25
10:30
10:40
10:45
10:50
11:00
11:05
11:15
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:45
11:50
12:00
12:05
12:10
12:15
12:25
12:30
12:35
12:40
12:45
12:50
13:00
13:05
13:15
13:25
13:35
13:45
13:55
14:00
14:05
14:15
14:25
14:35
14:45
14:55
15:00
15:10
15:15
15:25
15:35
15:45
15:55
16:05
16:10
16:25
16:40
16:55
17:05
17:15
17:25
17:40
17:50
18:00
18:10
18:25
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68H1H(R)
JIN—T% H—UI%
PROTGFAM
A8 FLFBEAFMusic Box Society
Roccioso FRAZDo it your voice
P-Zac
5/88 HEAF RS
Novaires FBRAFTwinkle
HERICV -k
Twilight Tokyo RREEAFInfini
siimire RREEIKAFANIT
Lux#:) 1>hL
Beefy A BRAF Musik Spiel
IKLwa<h&ha UHAFZLEL 5T E 06
b5, BEAAZF Sound Arts
maimai BERFEMOHIll
Jigg Jagg HUEAZDoo-Wop
AEARTY b BEFEREAFWALKMEN
RIE HEAFLaVoce
BEOx AR BRAFMusik Spiel
Alicia RE#HAFGroove
LasA BHEEAFChoco Crunch
1=RHDIEDD BHILFPRAZFEMusic Box Society
BRE EZAFIRERIC
OTOMONO B/ A% Sound Arts
B B AFDoo-wop
Np. RBRFETNX
SRS
BNKADRYF—X 1>hL
-1 2>) BHEXFASTIL
Val_Q_rja 1AL
BE BiHAFOverlap
B’3 1AL
167ARFLESDE
b1 LDE S5 BFfBEAZFChoco Crunch
Sixth Avenue FIRAZDo it your voice
Aimy B/ A% Sound Arts
New Chapters EBKRF L arbre de harmonie
Held SRIEAFDoo-Wop
DIETWL ENZAFIRAERID
-4 ZHIEKRFNewTone
Mono FRAZEDo it your voice
HVLKTEVE
TEeZE FEAFEMOHll
Cocotto BB/ A% Sound Arts
SGMN1UM
Veronica ENERFIBER
RE HEAFEHS T
Chelish BB/ A% Sound Arts
Ambermoon RRAFLaVoce
FLOTFoESL HEAF RS
DEE$7: Bl
A X RRTYTF
ovf ZHIEKAFNewTone
Dulcet K%L arbre de harmonie
ki BHEAFHS T
Lii} FRAZFDo it your voice
< L5 EZAFIREAID
REBHT
VENZ
e.st. FHEEAF Street Corner Symphony




